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JIS Coaxial Cable

CoMMUNICATION CABLES
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FE 2k 45 14

BR, SRAKEFLIEREL;
PEf#%, RENEZEHRARK, PVCHE,

FREE
Product Model

1.5C-2V
2.5C-2V
3C-2v
3C-2W
5C-2Vv
5C-2W
7C-2Vv
1.5D-2V
2.5D-2V
3D-2V

FRiEs
Product Model

1.5C-2Vx2
1.5C-2Vx8
1.5C-2Vx16
2.5C-2Vx2
2.5C-2Vx8
2.5C-2Vx16

Nz A 3E

EATELEME. T, MR, BFEEIHRINEER
BERERL,

AR S

[ii8EERE: -10C ~+70T
s FF&FrAE: JIS C3501

@ StRA&: IEC 60228 13
KZT R K TF15x BYHMMZ

Sk gia
Conductor Structure
BE/ERER
Cond. No./O.D

1/0.25
1/0.40
1/0.50
1/0.50
1/0.80
1/0.80
7/0.40
7/0.18
1/0.80
7/0.32

Sai
Conductor Structure
B x RE/ERERE

Core No.x Cond. No./O.D

2x1/0.25
8x1/0.25
16x1/0.25
2x1/0.40
8x1/0.40
16x1/0.40

HAIKE WirRE

Kz A 3E

For connection of various data, audio, video transmission devices
including digital SPC exchange.

FE £k 4514

Multi-stranded fine bare copper/silver—coated copper single
conductor
PE insulation, single or multi-layer mesh shield, PVC sheath

BARSH

Operating Temp.: -10C ~+70C
Governing Std.: JIS C3501

Conductor Std.: Category 1, IEC 60228
Bending Radius: More than 15 x wire O.D.

IR BXME EERGER)
Nominal O.D. Max O.D. Approx. Weight
mm mm Kg/Km
2.50 2.5 11.2
4.00 4.0 25.4
5.30 5.3 40.6
5.90 5.9 57.0
7.40 7.4 75.0
4.00 4.0 25.4
5.30 5.3 40.6
5.90 5.9 57.0
7.40 7.4 75.0
5.90 5.9 57.0
IRERIME BRIME EEGLP)
Nominal O.D. Max O.D. Approx. Weight
mm mm Kg/Km
1.85x4.77 2.5x5.3 23.5
8.46 9.4 122
12.24 13.6 252
3.60x7.47 4.0%x8.3 51.0
12.31 14.9 276
18.81 20.9 541

www.hankewire.com
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