JIS系列 同轴电缆 JIS Coaxial Cable

COMMUNICATION CABLES

通信传输电缆系列

2.5C-2V × 8 SHANGHAI HANKE WIRE CO., LTD.



应用范围

适用于各类数据、音频、视频、数字程控交换机等传输 设备的连接线。

电线结构

单根、多股裸绞合铜丝或镀银铜丝; PE绝缘,单层或多层编织屏蔽, PVC护套。

技术参数

围温度范围: -10℃~+70℃ St 符合标准: JIS C3501 ● 导体标准: IEC 60228 1类 △弯曲半径: 大于15×电缆外径

应用范围

For connection of various data, audio, video transmission devices including digital SPC exchange.

电线结构

Multi-stranded fine bare copper/silver-coated copper single conductor

PE insulation, single or multi-layer mesh shield, PVC sheath

技术参数

Toperating Temp.: -10°C ~ +70°C

Sign Governing Std.: JIS C3501

Conductor Std.: Category 1, IEC 60228 ${\color{orange} \boxtimes}$ Bending Radius: More than 15 × wire O.D.

产品型号 Product Model	导体结构 Conductor Structure 根数/单根直径 Cond. No./O.D	标称外径 Nominal O.D. mm	最大外径 Max O.D. mm	重量(近似) Approx. Weight Kg/Km
1.5C-2V	1/0.25	2.50	2.5	11.2
2.5C-2V	1/0.40	4.00	4.0	25.4
3C-2V	1/0.50	5.30	5.3	40.6
3C-2W	1/0.50	5.90	5.9	57.0
5C-2V	1/0.80	7.40	7.4	75.0
5C-2W	1/0.80	4.00	4.0	25.4
7C-2V	7/0.40	5.30	5.3	40.6
1.5D-2V	7/0.18	5.90	5.9	57.0
2.5D-2V	1/0.80	7.40	7.4	75.0
3D-2V	7/0.32	5.90	5.9	57.0

产品型号 Product Model	导体结构 Conductor Structure 芯数×根数/单根直径 Core No.×Cond. No./O.D	标称外径 Nominal O.D. mm	最大外径 Max O.D. mm	重量(近似) Approx. Weight Kg/Km
1.5C-2V×2	2×1/0.25	1.85×4.77	2.5×5.3	23.5
1.5C-2V×8	8 × 1/0.25	8.46	9.4	122
1.5C-2V×16	16×1/0.25	12.24	13.6	252
2.5C-2V×2	2×1/0.40	3.60×7.47	4.0×8.3	51.0
2.5C-2V×8	8 × 1/0.40	12.31	14.9	276
2.5C-2V×16	16×1/0.40	18.81	20.9	541

